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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 56 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-05-21.

25IN46750 FIR IT
25CR46749 FIR IT
25CR45904 FIR IT
25IN45903 FIR IT
25CR46416 FIR CN
25CR46635 FIR CN
25IN46634 FIR IT
25CR46633 FIR CT
25CR45739 FIR CN
25CR5125 FIR CT
25IN40077 FIR IT
25CR40078 FIR IT
25IN44369 FIR IT
25CR44368 FIR IT
24CR59187 FIR CN
25IN47725 FIR IT
25CR47724 FIR CT
25CR46623 FIR CN
24CR43562 FIR CN
24CR42871 FIR IT
25CR17599 FIR CN
25CR17601 FIR IT
3A0733562 FIR CT
25IN31262 FIR IT
25CR31261 FIR IT
4A0247613 FIR CT
8720618169 FIR CT
24CR77628 FIR CT
25CR30888 FIR IT
970743468 FIR IT
25IN12153 FIRIT
25IN1040 FIR IT
25IN12552 FIR IT
25IN8931 FIR IT
25IN28 FIR IT
25IN14983 FIR IT
25IN16208 FIR IT
25IN20660 FIR IT
25IN12554 FIR IT
25IN11136 FIRIT
25IN13239 FIR IT
25IN8589 FIR IT
24IN98483 FIR IT
25IN40418 FIR IT
25IN18252 FIR IT
25IN21837 FIR IT
25IN35666 FIR IT
570126279 RUS IT
25IN43830 FIR IT
25IN22360 FIR IT
25IN40079 FIR IT
24IN94406 FIR IT
570178335 FIR IT
5720497315 FIR IT
570053728 FIR CT
471034002 FIR CT

August, Caleb Robert Baptist

August, Caleb Robert Baptist

BIBLE BELL, AL DAMION

BIBLE BELL, AL DAMION
GAILEY, SEAN EDGAR

GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO
GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO
GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO
JOHNS, ERIC GREERE

KENT, EZEKIEL ORIN

MAGILL, GEORGE ESMOND
MAGILL, GEORGE ESMOND
WALLACE, RACHELLE LYNN
WALLACE, RACHELLE LYNN
HANSON, ROBERT KELLY
JANSSEN, ZACHARIAH JOSEPH
JANSSEN, ZACHARIAH JOSEPH
LUPKES, ALEXANDER STEFAN
MONTON, NICHOLAS DANIEL
OLIVER, ERMA MARIAIMAKULATA
TALATAINA, LUI F
BLANKENSHIP, SUMMERLEE DAWN
CLARK, WILLIAM SCOTT
DEVANEY, GABBRIELLE HOPE
DEVANEY, GABBRIELLE HOPE
HAUKENBERRY, TIMOTHY PAUL
MOSES JR , BRIAN KEITH
NEVAREZ, TIMOTHY RAE
TORRES, ANDREW RAUL
DUBOFF, SABRINA ASHLEY
ABDULLAH, ABDULLAH ESA
ATRAFI, SAYED MANSOOR

BARR, SARAH ELIZABETH
BOYLE, LINDA KATHLEEN
CARRILLO, MARY ELLEN
CARROLL, COLIN SCOTT
FOREMAN, RANDALL NUNNERY
KOKAEV, GENNADII NONE
MOLOCHNYK, STANISLAV NONE
RICONOSCIOTO, NOLAN RAY
SHOOP, ASHLEY CHERIE

SILVA, ALEXIS JADE

SRINIVASA, SHANTHI NONE
BAKER, BRIAN JIM

BARCELONA, AMIEL BEN IMPORTA
BELOT, PAUL JOSEPH

EASTON, KENNETH JOHN
HOLMES, MICHAEL

JOHNSON, KEY'ARRA SERIAH

LO, GIAI THIEU

MCKILLIP, GENEROSA KATHLEEN
YOST, TRISTIAN SHAUN
HOWARD, ORLANDO LAVELLE JR
JORDAN, ALYSSA MARIE
MATLOCK, CALVIN II
MCLEMORE, THOMAS LENARD III
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Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Motion
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Motion
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Show Cause
Motion

Motion

Motion

Motion

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
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